Cottonwood Livestock Auction

Cattle:

Market
Comment:

Head Sold:

Steers:

1004

200-400Ibs
500-600Ibs
700-800Ibs
950-up Ibs

Heifers:

200-400Ibs
500-600Ibs
700-800Ibs
950-up Ibs

Cows:

Boning:
Feeder:

Breaker:

Canner/Cutter:

Heiferettes:

Slaughter
Bulls:

Baby Calves:
Stock Cows:

Pairs:

310.00
300.00
235.00

290.00
265.00

135.00
135.00
110.00
100.00
150.00
140.00
375.00
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to
to
to

to

to
to
to
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to

Market Report

July 11, 2025

356.00
359.00
288.00

350.00
290.00

170.00
165.00
140.00
135.00
240.00
188.00

400-500Ibs
600-700lbs
800-950Ibs

400-500Ibs
600-700lbs
800-950Ibs

900.00 per head

per head

per pair

320.00
300.00
285.00

310.00
290.00
240.00

to
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Active market on all classes. Next Sale - July 25th. Feeder Sale -
August 1st. Regular Sale - August 15th

370.00
352.00
324.00

365.00
324.00
280.00



