Cottonwood Livestock Auction

Market Report

July 11, 2025

Cattle:

Market Active market on all classes. Next Sale - July 25th. Feeder Sale -

Comment: August 1st. Regular Sale - August 15th

Head Sold:	1004						
Steers:							
200-400lbs		to		400-500lbs	320.00	to	370.00
500-600lbs	310.00	to	356.00	600-700lbs	300.00	to	352.00
700-800lbs	300.00	to	359.00	800-950lbs	285.00	to	324.00
950-up lbs	235.00	to	288.00				
Heifers:							
200-400lbs		to		400-500lbs	310.00	to	365.00
500-600lbs	290.00	to	350.00	600-700lbs	290.00	to	324.00
700-800lbs	265.00	to	290.00	800-950lbs	240.00	to	280.00
950-up lbs		to					
Cows:							
Boning:	135.00	to	170.00				
Feeder:	135.00	to	165.00				
Breaker:	110.00	to	140.00				
Canner/Cutter:	100.00	to	135.00				
Heiferettes:	150.00	to	240.00				
Slaughter Bulls:	140.00	to	188.00				
Baby Calves:	375.00	to	900.00	per head			
Stock Cows:		to		per head			
Pairs:		to		per pair			